3:42pm Sun 28 Apr, 24

Intramural Sports

Date Start End Event Name Location
Tue 09/10/2019 7:15 am 8:00 am Intramural Soccer Club (5th & 6th Grade) Maple Dale Gymnasium
Maple Dale Outdoor Field
Thu 09/12/2019 7:15am 8:00 am Intramural Soccer Club (5th & 6th Grade) Maple Dale Outdoor Field
Maple Dale Gymnasium
Tue 09/17/2019 7:15am 8:00 am Intramural Soccer Club (5th & 6th Grade) Maple Dale Outdoor Field
Maple Dale Gymnasium
Thu 09/19/2019 7:15am 8:00 am Intramural Soccer Club (5th & 6th Grade) Maple Dale Outdoor Field
Maple Dale Gymnasium
Thu 10/17/2019 7:15am 8:00 am Intramural Dodgeball Club (5th & 6th) Maple Dale Gymnasium
Tue 10/22/2019 7:15 am 8:00 am Intramural Dodgeball Club (5th & 6th) Maple Dale Gymnasium
Thu 10/24/2019 7:15 am 8:00 am Intramural Dodgeball Club (5th & 6th) Maple Dale Gymnasium
Tue 10/29/2019 7:15 am 8:00 am Intramural Dodgeball Club (5th & 6th) Maple Dale Gymnasium
Thu 10/31/2019 7:15 am 8:00 am Intramural Dodgeball Club (5th & 6th) Maple Dale Gymnasium
Tue 11/05/2019 7:15 am 8:00 am Intramural Dodgeball Club (5th & 6th) Maple Dale Gymnasium
Thu 11/07/2019 7:15 am 8:00 am Intramural Dodgeball Club (5th & 6th) Maple Dale Gymnasium
Tue 11/12/2019 7:15 am 8:00 am Intramural Dodgeball Club (5th & 6th) Maple Dale Gymnasium
Thu 11/14/2019 7:15 am 8:00 am Intramural Dodgeball Club (5th & 6th) Maple Dale Gymnasium
Tue 11/19/2019 7:15 am 8:00 am Intramural Dodgeball Club (5th & 6th) Maple Dale Gymnasium
Thu 11/21/2019 7:15 am 8:00 am Intramural Dodgeball Club (5th & 6th) Maple Dale Gymnasium
Tue 11/26/2019 7:15 am 8:00 am Intramural Dodgeball Club (5th & 6th) Maple Dale Gymnasium
Tue 12/03/2019 7:15 am 8:00 am Intramural Basketball Club (5th & 6th) Maple Dale Gymnasium
Thu 12/05/2019 7:15 am 8:00 am Intramural Basketball Club (5th & 6th) Maple Dale Gymnasium
Tue 12/10/2019 7:15 am 8:00 am Intramural Basketball Club (5th & 6th) Maple Dale Gymnasium
Thu 12/12/2019 7:15 am 8:00 am Intramural Basketball Club (5th & 6th) Maple Dale Gymnasium
Tue 12/17/2019 7:15 am 8:00 am Intramural Basketball Club (5th & 6th) Maple Dale Gymnasium
Thu 12/19/2019 7:15am 8:00 am Intramural Basketball Club (5th & 6th) Maple Dale Gymnasium
Thu 01/09/2020 7:15am 8:00 am Intramural Basketball Club (5th & 6th) Maple Dale Gymnasium
Tue 01/14/2020 7:15 am 8:00 am Intramural Basketball Club (5th & 6th) Maple Dale Gymnasium
Thu 01/16/2020 7:15 am 8:00 am Intramural Basketball Club (5th & 6th) Maple Dale Gymnasium
Tue 01/21/2020 7:15 am 8:00 am Intramural Basketball Club (5th & 6th) Maple Dale Gymnasium
Thu 01/23/2020 7:15 am 8:00 am Intramural Basketball Club (5th & 6th) Maple Dale Gymnasium
Tue 01/28/2020 7:15 am 8:00 am Intramural Basketball Club (5th & 6th) Maple Dale Gymnasium
Tue 02/04/2020 7:15 am 8:00 am Intramural Ping Pong Club (5th & 6th) Maple Dale Gymnasium
Wed 02/05/2020 7:15 am 8:00 am Intramural Ping Pong Club (5th & 6th) Maple Dale Gymnasium
Tue 02/11/2020 7:15 am 8:00 am Intramural Ping Pong Club (5th & 6th) Maple Dale Gymnasium
Wed 02/12/2020 7:15 am 8:00 am Intramural Ping Pong Club (5th & 6th) Maple Dale Gymnasium
Mon 02/17/2020 All Day All Day NO SCHOOL - No Athletic Events Maple Dale Gymnasium
Wed 02/19/2020 7:15 am 8:00 am Intramural Ping Pong Club (5th & 6th) Maple Dale Gymnasium
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Thu 02/20/2020 7:15 am 8:00 am Intramural Volleyball Club (5th & 6th) Maple Dale Gymnasium
Fri 02/2T72626~— 7 T5mm—_ |8:00am—_ | Intramural Volleybat-Shb(o4786thT | Maple Dale Gymnasirr—
Tue 02/25/2020 7:15 am 8:00 am Intramural Ping Pong Club (5th & 6th) Maple Dale Gymnasium
Wed 02/26/2020 7:15 am 8:00 am Intramural Ping Pong Club (5th & 6th) Maple Dale Gymnasium
Thu 0 7 15me—_ |8:00=m— | Intramural Volleybat-Shb(S4-8B8t___ | Maple Dale Gymnasiwr—
ﬁﬁ 7 T5am—_ |8:00am—_ | Intramural VolleybatrShb(o4786thT | Maple Dale Gymnasirr—
Tue 03/03/2020 7:15 am 8:00 am Intramural Ping Pong Club (5th & 6th) Maple Dale Gymnasium
Wed 03/04/2020 7:15 am 8:00 am Intramural Ping Pong Club (5th & 6th) Maple Dale Gymnasium
% 75— |8:00mm—_ | Intramural VOlleybairShi(588th | Maple Dale Gymnasir—
Fri 03 7 T5mm—_ |8:00am—_ | Intramural VolleybatrSb(S4786th | Maple Dale Gymnasirr—
Tue 03/10/2020 7:15 am 8:00 am Intramural Ping Pong Club (5th & 6th) Maple Dale Gymnasium
Wed 03/11/2020 7:15 am 8:00 am Intramural Ping Pong Club (5th & 6th) Maple Dale Gymnasium
Thu 0371212626 75— |8:00mm—_ | Intramural ValEybairSh(588th | Maple Dale Gymnasir—
7 T5am— |8.00am—_ | Intramural VOIEybairClab (o466t | Maple Dale Gymnasior—
75— |8:00bam—_ | Intramural PG PoRgrSitb(5t&BIa) | Maple Dale Gymnasirm—
75— |8:0bam——_ | Intramural PG PoRgrSitb(5t&BIa) | Maple Dale Gymnasirm—
7. T5mm—_ | 8.0 | Intramural Maple Dale Gymnasiem—
Fri 032072028 75— |8:0am——_ | Intramural VolleybatShb(S4788 | Maple Dale Gymnasirm—




